
Amy
amyearlyadams@gmail.com

John
jaustinclt@gmail.com
(704) 614-0921 (mobile)
03/30 (birthday)

Pam
pca3@aol.com
02/20 (birthday)

Miriam
mpbundy@bellsouth.net

Signe
signedavis3185@gmail.com

Travis
tgerral@gmail.com

Keely
keely.gerrald@gmail.com
(803) 221-7785 (mobile)

Bo
01/22 (birthday)

Eleanor
ehahn318@gmail.com

elizabeth.higdon@yahoo.com
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AA

Adams, Amy

Maggie
414 Eastover Rd
Charlotte, NC 28207

Austin, John & Pam

10508 Newberry Park Ln
Charlotte, NC 28277-2345
(704) 554-7088 (home)

BB

Bundy, Miriam & Clayton

3124 Cloverfield Rd
Charlotte, NC 28211-3235

CC

Crisp, Lisa*

*Refer to: Ritchie, Stephen

DD

Davis, Signe & Tate

1039 Sedgewood Place Ct
Charlotte, NC 28211-1343
(000) 000-0000 (home)

GG

Gerrald, Travis & Keely

Bo
7709 Compton Ct
Charlotte, NC 28270
(000) 000-0000 (home)

HH

Hahn, Eleanor & Rick

(000) 000-0000 (home)

Higdon, Elizabeth
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Tim
tim.hurley@movementfoundation.org
(704) 245-5914 (mobile)

Susie
susiecartin@gmail.com
(704) 929-6985 (mobile)

David
dgleitch1@gmail.com
(980) 333-9175 (mobile)

Ellen
leitchellen@gmail.com
(248) 633-5145 (mobile)

Katherine Misle
katherinemlesch@gmail.com
(704) 365-3674 (mobile)
11/24 (birthday)

Landon
04/01 (birthday)

Cooper
02/01 (birthday)

annmcc05@gmail.com

pm@alumni.duke.edu

Glenn
glenn.mcnairy@gmail.com
(704) 907-9100 (mobile)

Alston
alston.mcnairy@gmail.com
(704) 618-7004 (mobile)

mwmitten@gmail.com

Joe
joe@wondersmith.tv

Sarah
1616murray@gmail.com
(704) 975-4143 (mobile)

Wyatt
02/12 (birthday)

Eliza
09/05 (birthday)

John William
11/10 (birthday)

Hurley, Tim & Susie

Paul, Susannah & Sarah Caroline
5901 Grosner Pl
Charlotte, NC 28211-4646
(704) 245-5914 (mobile)

LL

Leitch, David & Ellen

2041 Norton Rd
Charlotte, NC 28207-2135
(000) 000-0000 (home)

Lesch, Adam & Katherine Misle

Landon & Cooper
112 Dovershire Rd
Charlotte, NC 28270
(000) 000-0000 (home)

MM

McCartan, Ann

4352 Woodglen Ln
Charlotte, NC 28226-7248
(000) 000-0000 (home)

McCormack, Parrish

1100 Greentree Dr
Charlotte, NC 28211-2738
(704) 451-6168 (mobile)

McNairy, Glenn & Alston

William & Murphy
2206 Ashcliff Ln
Charlotte, NC 28270
(000) 000-0000 (home)

Mitten, Mimi

103 S Laurel Ave Apt 83-B
Charlotte, NC 28207-1512
(000) 000-0000 (home)

Murray, Joe & Sarah

Wyatt, Eliza & John William
1600 Meadowood Ln
Charlotte, NC 28211
(000) 000-0000 (home)
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Devin
devinneil@gmail.com

Charlie
charlescpitts@gmail.com

rebecca@nightingalegardens.com

Stephen
steveritchie15@gmail.com
(783) 837-4824 (mobile)

Lisa
lisacrisp@earthlink.net
(704) 560-9269 (mobile)

Rob
(704) 965-1094 (mobile)

Genia
Geniarogers@gmail.com

Greg
(650) 208-2944 (mobile)

Grace
(650) 678-6403 (mobile)

Stephen
stephenctaylor10@gmail.com
(803) 606-2963 (mobile)

Meg
megcroom@gmail.com
(704) 577-4564 (mobile)

Reynolds
12/22 (birthday)

chad.vanhyning@gmail.com

NN

Neil, Devin & Sara

1432 Chippendale Rd
Charlotte, NC 28205-7206

PP

Pitts, Charlie & Rachel

(000) 000-0000 (home)

RR

Rembert, Rebecca

8501 Lorraine Dr
Charlotte, NC 28270
(704) 719-7901 (mobile)

Ritchie, Stephen & Crisp, Lisa*

2356 Croydon Rd
Charlotte, NC 28207-2704
(704) 376-7618 (home)

Rogers, Rob & Genia

(704) 965-1094 (mobile)

SS

Schott, Greg & Grace

Lindsay
631 Museum Dr
Charlotte, NC 28207
(650) 208-2944 (mobile)

TT

Taylor, Stephen & Meg

Reynolds
6237 Fair Valley Dr
Charlotte, NC 28226
(000) 000-0000 (home)

VV

Van Hyning, Chad

420 N McDowell St
Charlotte, NC 28204-2031
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Mac
mwheatley.wgl@gmail.com
(703) 286-9468 (mobile)

Julie
juliedeladdy@hotmail.com
(703) 786-7569 (mobile)

Wynn
03/31 (birthday)

Mays
03/31 (birthday)

Boone
04/02 (birthday)

Pace
07/21 (birthday)

megewheels@gmail.com

Josh
jwilkes85@gmail.com

Jill
jillianhwilkes@gmail.com
(607) 592-0567 (mobile)

Asher
01/08 (birthday)

Abigail
12/05 (birthday)

Ava
04/11 (birthday)

WW

Wheatley, Mac & Julie

Wynn, Mays, Boone & Pace
6400 Gaywind Dr Unit B
Charlotte, NC 28226-6900
(703) 286-9468 (mobile)

Wheeler, Meg

2427 Vail Ave Apt B16
Charlotte, NC 28207-1944
(980) 229-9508 (mobile)

Wilkes, Josh & Jill

Asher, Abigail & Ava
4402 Garris Rd
Charlotte, NC 28209-2904
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